

M/R 3054

M/R(3054)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

L056-L033 से काटवार रोमा (ड्रेन 16)

DIVISION

सिवार 01

DIVISION

रजुनाम 02

29-11-54

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2333

सिवार

सिवार 01

M.B. No-2333

Est or A/c Bill of material work

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					
Kanwar Jalga under MR					13054
Name of Agency: -					
Sardardar Army					
At -					Mohaddipur
P.S -					Mulashil, Dist - Bikaner
By					Year
Agreement No. & dated					
06/08/2023-2024					

Dated	30/08/2023				
Agreement Amount of material work					
R 82,33,467 = ₹					
Agreement Amount of man power work					
R 32,77,917 = ₹					
Agreement Rate					
10% below					
Date of work start					
18/08/2023					
Date of work completion					
17/05/2024					

Continuation

Set on A/C map of myna work

Abstract of cost

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of formation of maintenance Board					
V-T.M.B at P-2					
Qty - 3 Nm					
① By 11, 631.83/cum Rs 34,895 =					
② Single channel & grubbing of road land					
V-T.M.B at P-2					
Area - 0.46 Hectre					
① By 72,697.86/H Rs 33,441 =					
③ Constn of b.s.b 58-R					
for B-T. position					
V-T.M.B at P-3					
Qty - 68.97 mb					
① By 3029.71/mb Rs 2,08,959 =					
④ providing & laying of W.B.M. 68-2 for B-T.					
V-T.M.B at P-4					
Qty - 63.49 mb					
① By 6103.63/mb Rs 3,87,519 =					
⑤ providing & laying of W.B.M. 68-3 for B-T.					
V-T.M.B at P-5					
Qty - 81.17 mb					
① By 5684.76/mb Rs 4,61,432 =					

Continuation

Cw - total Rs 11,26,246 =

B.F.R. 11, 26, 246 =

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cost of dry lean concrete concrete (DL) of sub-base					
V.T.M.B. & P-5					
Qty - 9.89 m ³					
② R 49.98. 77/m ³ R 49.438 =					
③ cost of cement concrete pavement m ³ 30					
V.T.M.B. & P-5					
Qty - 150.00 m ³					
④ R 9902.99/m ³ R 14,85,449 =					
⑤ providing & laying of 100mm compacted B/comp with SS-1					
V.T.M.B. & P-6					
Area - 1082.27 m ²					
⑥ R 60.96/m ² R 65,975 =					
⑦ providing & laying of 100mm compacted B/comp with SS-1					
V.T.M.B. & P-6					
Area - 1082.27 m ²					
⑧ R 20.95/m ² R 22,674 =					
⑨ providing & laying of 20mm thick coarse graded premix carpet					
V.T.M.B. & P-7					
Area - 1082.27 m ²					
⑩ R 301.32/m ² R 3,26,110 =					

Continuation

total R 30,75,892 =

B.F. Rs 30,75,892=

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provisioning & laying of Jack concrete RS-1					
Net T.M.B & P - 7					
Qty - 7687.50 m					
Rate 17.48/m					Rs 1,34,378=
② Provisioning & laying of 25mm thick SDBC					
Net T.M.B & P - 8					
Qty - 192.19 m					
Rate 16.13538/m					Rs 3,105.9=
③ Cost of Earthwork Shovel and levelling					
Net T.M.B & P - 8					
Qty - 966.00 m					
Rate 262.06/m					Rs 2,53,150=
Subtotal					Rs 65,64,479=
Add 5% STC					Rs 3,281,606=
Add Labour Cost 1% of STC					Rs 32,816=
Add Scaffolding fee					Rs 70,000=
Subtotal					Rs 78,81,730=
Less 10% before 10% discount					Rs 7,88,173=
Net Bill Amount					Rs 70,93,557=
25/03/2024					
JE					

Continuation

CAF
Sharma
25/3/24
ER

P.T.O

1st on ALC Bill

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total value of work done -	7093557				
GST work volume done -	5960972				
ST-SD		3	54	678	2
LY-ST			70	936	2
LY-COST			59	610	2
LY-SCST			59	610	2
LY-1000SS			59	610	2
Royalty		1	51	987	2
SP			70	000	2
Totaled		8	26	431	
BY CPMS		62	67	126	2
TOTAL -		70	93	557	2
Passed on P.S -	70935572				(Rupees)
Seventy four lakh twenty three thousand five hundred fifty seven only					

Executive Engineer
R. W. D. WORKS DIVISION
SIHAN-1

28.3.29

Continuation